ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
06015KA-12M-BL-01 NMB 12V DC axial fan
SKU: 06015KA-12M-BL-01
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
Product Description
The NMB 06015KA-12M-BL-01 is a compact 60x60x15mm DC axial fan engineered for efficient
cooling in space-constrained electronic applications. Operating on a 12V DC power supply, this
fan precisely draws 0.17A of current, consuming 2.04W of power. Utilizing durable ball
bearings, this model offers a long operational life and includes an auto-restart feature for
enhanced reliability. Its robust design makes it suitable for various sensitive equipment
requiring reliable thermal management.
06015KA-12M-BL-01 Fan Parameters
Model Number: 06015KA-12M-BL-01
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 60mm x 60mm x 15mm
Rated Voltage: 12 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 9 VDC to 13.2 VDC
Rated Current: 0.17A
Rated Power: 2.04 W
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Plastic
Blade Material: Plastic
Wiring: 3 Wire Leads (with speed sensor/tachometer)
Weight: 38 g
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Life Expectancy (L10): 60,000 hours at 40°C
Features: Auto Restart, Speed Sensor (Tachometer)
Application: Small electronics cooling, embedded systems, networking equipment, medical
devices, general ventilation.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: